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	Name
	
	Telephone
	

	Address
	
	Post code
	


Pick up locations. Please circle one option

	Fourways Community

Centre                    (The One80)
	 Dereham Road bus stop (Opposite Aldi)
	 West Earlham 

(Outside Junior School)


	Full name of all people attending trip(s)
	Parent/Carer (please tick)
	Date of Birth & Please write A, C or U3
	Wed 3rd August – Hemsby Beach

A - £3, C - £3, U3 - £3
	Thur 4th August - Pettits

 A - £12 , C - £12, U3 - £3
	Mon 8th August – Cadge Road Fun Day 
A - £Free, C - £Free U3 - £Free
	Wed 10th August – Sea Palling Beach

A - £5.50 , C - £5.50 , U3 - £2
	Thur 11th August – Bewilderwood

A - £5 , C - £15 , U3 - £3
	Mon 15th August –  Cadge Road Fun Day

   A - £Free, C - £Free U3 - £Free  
	Wed 17th August – Cromer Beach

A - £3, C - £3, U3 - £3
	Thur 18th August – Africa Alive

 A - £15, C - £15, U3 - £3 

	Eg. Jane Doe
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	Total cost per trip
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Full name of all people attending trip(s)
	Parent/Carer (please tick)
	Date of Birth & Please write A, C or U3
	 Mon 22nd August – Gt Yarmouth
A - £3, C - £3, U3 - £3
	Mon 22nd August – Circus Ticket
A - £13, C - £13, U3 - £Free (on lap)
	Mon 22nd August – Pleasure Beach Ticket
A – £12, C - £12, U3 - £Free
	Wed 24th August – Maize Maze
A - £8, C - £8, U3 - £3
	Fri 26th August – Roarr!
A - £15, C - £15, U3 - £3
	Wed 31st August – Gorleston Beach 

A - £3, C - £3, U3 - £3

	Thur 1st September – Pleasurewood Hills
A - £15, C - £15, U3 - £3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Total cost per trip
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Total to pay
	£


Booking Deadline – Friday 24th June – Payment Deadline – Friday 15th July
Places are limited on these activities; please do not be disappointed if you are placed on the reserve list, we will do our best to accommodate everyone. Confirmation of trips booked, along with payment details, will be sent out after the Booking Deadline.
Payment
Please – Do Not Pay Now. We will send out confirmation of the trips you have booked along with details on how to pay (cash or bank transfer) after the Booking Deadline (24th June). Payment must be made by the Payment Deadline (15th August)
	For Office Use

	Paid By
	

	REF
	

	Banked
	On DB


Refunds for trips are not available unless at least 48 hours notice is given.        
Some trips are non-refundable once booked, these will be stated in the programme.
/
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